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GUGL - MEETING Indoor ResultsLinz Tips-Arena, at Freitag, 12. Februar 2016

4x100m, U14 weiblich - Finale
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 18:20h

Competitors: 7

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 Zehnkampf UNION Zehnkampf UNION 56,31
1: 810, Grabner Julia (2003)          2: 813, Plank Franziska (2004)        
3: 812, Wiesmeier Patricia (2004)     4: 811, Dick Carla (2003)             

2 ATSV OMV Auersthal ATSV OMV Auersthal 58,36
1: 814, Ronco Elena (2003)            2: 815, Köck Alexandra (2003)         
3: 816, Prohaska Sophie (2003)        4: 817, Vacik Vera (2003)             

2 ATSV Linz LA  ATSV Linz LA 58,36
1: 805, Kreiner Sophie (2004)         2: 806, Hafner Isabella (2003)        
3: 809, Veit Pia (2004)               4: 807, Boucek Leonie (2004)          

4 ULC Linz Oberbank I ULC Linz Oberbank 60,03
1: 819, Breitenfellner Judith (2003)  2: 823, Ausch Sarah (2004)            
3: 820, Falkner Helena (2003)         4: 821, Breuer Victoria Leoni (2004)  

5 LAC Amateure Steyr  LAC Amateure Steyr 60,61
1: 802, Pejazic Manuela (2003)        2: 804, Schwarz Veronika (2004)       
3: 803, Bogic Anna (2004)             4: 801, Fischer Lara (2003)           

6 LCA Umdasch Amstetten LCA Umdasch Amstetten 62,92
1: 835, Wurzer Livia (2005)           2: 836, Geister Elisa (2003)          
3: 837, Labenbacher Lena (2004)       4: 838, Handlgruber Rosa (2003)       

7 SU IGLA long life II SU IGLA long life 66,91
1: 842, Litzlbauer Kerstin (2004)     2: 844, Lengauer Pia (2004)           
3: 845, Schlöglmann Lena (2005)       4: 846, Aumair Sidonie (2003)         

4x100m, U14 weiblich - Vorläufe
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 13

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 3

1 SU IGLA long life II SU IGLA long life 62,88 Q
1: 842, Litzlbauer Kerstin (2004)     2: 844, Lengauer Pia (2004)           
3: 845, Schlöglmann Lena (2005)       4: 846, Aumair Sidonie (2003)         

2 ULC Linz Oberbank III ULC Linz Oberbank 67,41
1: 829, Hainy Amelie (2005)           2: 827, Huber Lena (2005)             
3: 828, Pesl Chiara (2006)            4: 826, Netherer Helena (2006)        

3 LG Kirchdorf LG Kirchdorf 73,00
1: 849, Kronberger Leonie (2007)      2: 850, Weiß Judith (2004)            
3: 848, Kobler Sophia (2006)          4: 847, Zacha Leonie (2006)           

NSMS Eferding Süd II NSMS Eferding Süd DNS
1: 855, Floimayr Eva (2004)           2: 856, Heitzendorfer Leonie (2004)   
3: 857, Hospodar Jana (2005)          4: 858, Gessl Anna-Sophie (2004)      

Qualified are the winner and the 3 competitors by time for the next round.

Data service by www.seltec.at
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4x100m, U14 weiblich - Vorläufe - Continuation
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 16:30h

Competitors: 13

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 2 of 3

1 ATSV Linz LA  ATSV Linz LA 57,62 Q
1: 805, Kreiner Sophie (2004)         2: 806, Hafner Isabella (2003)        
3: 809, Veit Pia (2004)               4: 807, Boucek Leonie (2004)          

2 ATSV OMV Auersthal ATSV OMV Auersthal 58,82 q
1: 814, Ronco Elena (2003)            2: 815, Köck Alexandra (2003)         
3: 816, Prohaska Sophie (2003)        4: 817, Vacik Vera (2003)             

3 ULC Linz Oberbank II ULC Linz Oberbank 65,10
1: 822, Breitenfellner Gudrun (2005)  2: 824, Braumandl Tamara (2003)       
3: 823, Ausch Sarah (2004)            4: 825, Alisic Aida (2004)            

4 NSMS Eferding Süd I NSMS Eferding Süd 67,54
1: 851, Mullabazi Laura (2003)        2: 852, Hutterer Lilian (2004)        
3: 853, Floimayr Eva (2004)           4: 854, Hospodar Jana (2005)          

Heat 3 of 3

1 Zehnkampf UNION Zehnkampf UNION 56,87 Q
1: 810, Grabner Julia (2003)          2: 813, Plank Franziska (2004)        
3: 812, Wiesmeier Patricia (2004)     4: 811, Dick Carla (2003)             

2 ULC Linz Oberbank I ULC Linz Oberbank 59,33 q
1: 818, Sambs Sophie (2003)           2: 819, Breitenfellner Judith (2003)  
3: 820, Falkner Helena (2003)         4: 821, Breuer Victoria Leoni (2004)  

3 LAC Amateure Steyr  LAC Amateure Steyr 60,83 q
1: 802, Pejazic Manuela (2003)        2: 804, Schwarz Veronika (2004)       
3: 803, Bogic Anna (2004)             4: 801, Fischer Lara (2003)           

4 LCA Umdasch Amstetten LCA Umdasch Amstetten 62,64
1: 835, Wurzer Livia (2005)           2: 836, Geister Elisa (2003)          
3: 837, Labenbacher Lena (2004)       4: 838, Handlgruber Rosa (2003)       

5 SU IGLA long life I SU IGLA long life 63,68
1: 839, Desch Lea (2005)              2: 840, Schwarz Leonie (2005)         
3: 841, Grömer Valentina (2005)       4: 843, Gangl Christina (2006)        

Data service by www.seltec.at
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4x100m, U14 männlich - Finale
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 18:25h

Competitors: 6

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Final

1 NMS HIT Grein I NMS HIT Grein 56,33
1: 718, Kamleitner Tobias (2003)      2: 719, Hochgatterer Manuel (2003)    
3: 720, Grafeneder Tobias (2003)      4: 721, Reichenberger Stefan (2003)   

2 ULC Linz Oberbank I ULC Linz Oberbank 56,37
1: 710, Oberchristl David (2003)      2: 711, Aigner Luca (2003)            
3: 712, Oberchristl Marco (2003)      4: 717, Reisinger Maximilian (2002)   

3 NSMS Eferding Süd II NSMS Eferding Süd 59,99
1: 738, Radschiener Moritz (2003)     2: 739, Grechhamer Daniel (2004)      
3: 740, Enzenberger Lukas (2003)      4: 741, Brunmaier Maximilian (2003)   

4 LAC Amateure Steyr  LAC Amateure Steyr 64,67
1: 703, Pejazic Mario (2005)          2: 704, Fössl Moritz (2004)           
3: 702, Losbichler Philip (2003)      4: 701, Heiml Moritz (2003)           

5 Zehnkampf UNION Zehnkampf UNION 66,08
1: 707, Auer Alexander (2004)         2: 705, Haudum Moritz (2003)          
3: 706, Lasch Matthias (2004)         4: 709, Heinz Alexander (2006)        

6 Team Salzburg Team Salzburg 70,58
1: 726, Schörghofer Lukas (2004)      2: 727, Rauscher Alexander (2005)     
3: 728, Harucksteiner Georg (2005)    4: 729, Krause Ian (2005)             

4x100m, U14 männlich - Vorläufe
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 16:45h

Competitors: 12

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 2

1 NMS HIT Grein I NMS HIT Grein 56,28 Q
1: 718, Kamleitner Tobias (2003)      2: 719, Hochgatterer Manuel (2003)    
3: 720, Grafeneder Tobias (2003)      4: 721, Reichenberger Stefan (2003)   

2 ULC Linz Oberbank I ULC Linz Oberbank 57,02 q
1: 710, Oberchristl David (2003)      2: 711, Aigner Luca (2003)            
3: 712, Oberchristl Marco (2003)      4: 717, Reisinger Maximilian (2002)   

3 NSMS Eferding Süd II NSMS Eferding Süd 58,21 q
1: 738, Radschiener Moritz (2003)     2: 739, Grechhamer Daniel (2004)      
3: 740, Enzenberger Lukas (2003)      4: 741, Brunmaier Maximilian (2003)   

4 LAC Amateure Steyr  LAC Amateure Steyr 58,55 q
1: 703, Pejazic Mario (2005)          2: 704, Fössl Moritz (2004)           
3: 702, Losbichler Philip (2003)      4: 701, Heiml Moritz (2003)           

5 NSMS Eferding Süd I NSMS Eferding Süd 66,50
1: 734, Mittermayr Niklas (2004)      2: 735, Pandl Moritz (2004)           
3: 736, Schmidberger Niklas (2003)    4: 737, Saffertmüller Matthias (2003) 

6 LG Kirchdorf LG Kirchdorf 77,21
1: 730, Weiß Andreas (2003)           2: 733, Mader Felix (2008)            
3: 732, Klar Daniel (2007)            4: 731, Weiß David (2007)             

Qualified are the winner and the 4 competitors by time for the next round.

Data service by www.seltec.at
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4x100m, U14 männlich - Vorläufe - Continuation
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 16:45h

Competitors: 12

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 2 of 2

1 Zehnkampf UNION Zehnkampf UNION 57,77 Q
1: 707, Auer Alexander (2004)         2: 705, Haudum Moritz (2003)          
3: 706, Lasch Matthias (2004)         4: 709, Heinz Alexander (2006)        

2 Team Salzburg Team Salzburg 60,89 q
1: 726, Schörghofer Lukas (2004)      2: 727, Rauscher Alexander (2005)     
3: 728, Harucksteiner Georg (2005)    4: 729, Krause Ian (2005)             

3 NMS HIT Grein II NMS HIT Grein 65,27
1: 722, Kastenhofer Laurenz (2003)    2: 723, Waidhofer Severin (2003)      
3: 724, Achleitner Felix (2003)       4: 725, Guttenbrunner David (2004)    

4 NSMS Eferding Süd III NSMS Eferding Süd 68,01
1: 742, Nimmervoll Paul (2005)        2: 743, Kaltenböck Samuel (2003)      
3: 744, Fuchs Felix (2004)            4: 745, Jelinek Max (2003)            

5 NSMS Eferding Süd IV NSMS Eferding Süd 71,06
1: 746, Bravin Romeo (2004)           2: 747, Strasser Simon (2004)         
3: 748, Kopfer Fabian (2004)          4: 749, Brunmaier Lukas (2005)        

6 ULC Linz Oberbank II ULC Linz Oberbank 71,36
1: 714, Schonka Michael (2005)        2: 715, Lipa Felix (2005)             
3: 716, Grasser Lukas (2006)          4: 713, Koller Christian (2006)       

1000m , U16/U18 männlich - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 19:40h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Meetingrekord: 2:28,46 Nikolaus Franzmair (AUT), 02.02.2012
Österreichischer Rekord: 2:28,46 Nikolaus Franzmair (ULC Linz Oberbank), 02.02.2012, Linz

Competitors: 9

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 58 Kotyza Daniel 2000 CZE CZE 2:34,32
2 52 Kulisek Karel 1999 CZE CZE 2:35,01
3 53 Seyringer Paul 2001 AUT SU IGLA long life 2:35,33
4 55 Malura Jan 2000 CZE CZE 2:36,66
5 57 Sasyn Rene 2000 CZE CZE 2:38,59
6 56 Karner Daniel 1999 AUT KSV alutechnik 2:44,41
7 59 Weißhaar Thaddäus 1999 GER DJK Friedberg 2:46,99

62 Mayer Jacob 1997 AUT sportteam-st-georgen DNF
60 Schnallinger Thomas 2000 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank DNF

Data service by www.seltec.at
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60m, men - A-/B-Finale
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:55h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 6,52 Mike Rodgers (USA), 06.02.2016, Karlsruhe/GER
Meetingrekord: 6,51 Coby Miller (USA), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 16

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

A-Final

1 301 Cray Eric Shauwn 1988 PHI PHI 6,60
2 306 Ivaskovic Zvonimir 1994 CRO CRO 6,67
3 302 Emelieze Peter 1988 NIG NIG 6,68
4 307 Bockarie Solomon 1987 NED NED 6,69
5 321 Volko Jan 1996 SVK SVK 6,70
6 305 Swaray Josh 1986 GBR GBR 6,72
7 310 Veleba Jan 1986 CZE CZE 6,74

309 Knipphals Sven 1985 GER VfL Wolfsburg FS DSQ

B-Final

1 304 Stromsik Zdenek 1994 CZE AC Slavia UH 6,74
2 311 Fuchs Markus 1995 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 6,76
3 314 Kramberger Jan 1995 SLO SLO 6,85
4 315 Zumer Jan 1982 SLO SLO 6,86
5 312 Rakic Luka 1991 SLO SLO 6,98
6 318 Rosenthaler Thomas 1992 AUT ATSV Linz LA 7,00
7 316 Münzker Maximilian 1998 AUT ULC Weinland 7,03
8 319 Meyer Andreas 1994 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 7,06

60m, men - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 17:15h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 6,52 Mike Rodgers (USA), 06.02.2016, Karlsruhe/GER
Meetingrekord: 6,51 Coby Miller (USA), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 27

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 4

1 306 Ivaskovic Zvonimir 1994 CRO CRO 6,72 Q
2 305 Swaray Josh 1986 GBR GBR 6,74 q
3 314 Kramberger Jan 1995 SLO SLO 6,89 q
4 367 Schmid-Schutti Felix 1994 AUT Zehnkampf UNION 7,04 q
5 323 Göttlinger David 1997 AUT ÖTB-OÖ-LA 7,05
6 313 Da Silva Fabiano Gilberto 1981 BRA BRA 7,50

Qualified are the winner and the 12 competitors by time for the next round.

Data service by www.seltec.at
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60m, men - heats - Continuation
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 17:15h

Competitors: 27

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 2 of 4

1 307 Bockarie Solomon 1987 NED NED 6,76 Q
2 304 Stromsik Zdenek 1994 CZE AC Slavia UH 6,78 q
2 321 Volko Jan 1996 SVK SVK 6,78 q
4 315 Zumer Jan 1982 SLO SLO 6,91 q
5 320 Grieger Max 1997 GER 1. FC Passau 7,07
6 325 Szalay Michael 1992 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 7,22
7 331 Puchinger Lukas 1988 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 7,40

Heat 3 of 4

1 302 Emelieze Peter 1988 NIG NIG 6,72 Q
2 309 Knipphals Sven 1985 GER VfL Wolfsburg 6,74 q
3 312 Rakic Luka 1991 SLO SLO 7,00 q
4 316 Münzker Maximilian 1998 AUT ULC Weinland 7,02 q
5 319 Meyer Andreas 1994 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 7,04
6 327 Rosenthaler Christoph 1994 AUT ATSV Linz LA 7,24
7 330 Zauner Franz 1996 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 7,35

Heat 4 of 4

1 301 Cray Eric Shauwn 1988 PHI PHI 6,70 Q
2 310 Veleba Jan 1986 CZE CZE 6,74 q
3 311 Fuchs Markus 1995 AUT ULC Riverside Mödling 6,79 q
4 318 Rosenthaler Thomas 1992 AUT ATSV Linz LA 7,00 q
5 317 Haslauer Christoph 1996 AUT ALC Wels 7,09
6 329 Nichols-Bardi Dalyehan 2001 AUT UNION St. Pölten 7,20
7 328 Hnilicka Dustin-Jordan 1995 AUT UNION St. Pölten 7,27

Data service by www.seltec.at
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400m, men - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 19:00h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 45,20 Bralon Taplin (GRN), 16.01.2016, College Station/USA
Meetingrekord: 46,91 Matija Sestak (SLO), 14.02.2004

Competitors: 18

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 158 Janezic Lukas 1995 SLO SLO 46,32 1./III
2 152 Can Yavuz 1987 TUR TUR 46,33 2./III
3 157 Rodger Sebastian 1991 GBR GBR 47,10 1./IV
4 159 Okoro Efekemo 1992 GBR GBR 48,03 1./II
5 166 Musil Daniel 1989 CZE CZE 48,29 3./III
6 156 Kayas Ali Ekber 1987 TUR TUR 48,39 2./IV
7 167 Korkmaz Mahsum 1999 TUR TUR 48,54 2./II
8 164 Hufnagl Dominik 1997 AUT SVS-Leichtathletik 48,60 4./III
9 161 Jernej Jeras 1991 SLO SLO 48,70 1./I
10 165 Vegvari Szabolcs 1996 HUN HUN 48,82 3./IV
11 160 Gorol Stefan 1991 GER DJK Friedberg 49,03 3./II
11 162 Gebhardt Mario 1996 AUT ULC Hirtenberg 49,03 2./I
13 168 Garea Nico 1998 AUT SU Kärcher Leibnitz 49,46 4./II
14 169 Stojanovic Gabriel 1997 CRO CRO 49,49 3./I
15 163 Kain Thomas 1993 AUT ATSV OMV Auersthal 49,95 4./IV
16 172 Takacs Akos 1982 HUN HUN 50,22 5./II
17 171 Knap Kristof 1991 SLO SLO 50,55 4./I
18 173 Zauner Franz 1996 AUT LAC Amateure Steyr 51,19 5./I

Data service by www.seltec.at
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1500m, men - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:20h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 3:38,25 Manuel Olmedo (ESP), 07.02.2016, Sabadell/ESP
Meetingrekord: 3:40,87 Laban Rotich (KEN), 07.03.2013

Competitors: 12

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 1 Özdemir Ramazan 1991 TUR TUR 3:45,05
2 2 Sasinek Filip 1996 CZE AK Hodonin 3:45,37
3 6 Vitner Petr 1990 CZE CZE 3:45,91
4 3 Ates Levent 1991 TUR TUR 3:46,49
5 9 Fitzgibbon Robin 1996 GBR GBR 3:47,16
6 11 Moretti Mattia 1992 ITA ITA 3:48,61
7 4 Petrac Jan 1995 SLO SLO 3:51,21
8 7 Kovacs Benjamin 1995 HUN HUN 3:52,38
9 12 Simsa Josef 1996 CZE CZE 3:52,40
10 14 Stüger Paul 1996 AUT KSV alutechnik 3:53,23
11 8 Fris Jan 1995 CZE Dukla Praha 4:02,56

13 Chour Andrej 1987 CZE CZE DNF

60m hurdles, men - A-/B-Finale
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:30h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 7,49 Orlando Ortega (ESP), 03.02.2016, Düsseldorf/GER
Meetingrekord: 7,49 Anier Garcia (CUB), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 16 Hurdle's Height: 1,067 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

A-Final

1 358 Pena Brahian 1994 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 7,81
2 357 Vogel Martin 1992 GER GER 7,85
3 356 Penaz Petr 1991 CZE CZE 7,86
4 351 Mazac Martin 1990 CZE CZE 7,91
5 353 Okoro Edrin 1998 GBR GBR 7,94
6 360 Günes Mustafa 1989 TUR TUR 8,05
6 362 Sklenar David 1997 CZE CZE 8,05
8 361 Siedlaczek Dominik 1992 AUT DSG Volksbank Wien 8,06

Data service by www.seltec.at
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60m hurdles, men - A-/B-Finale - Continuation
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:30h

Competitors: 16 Hurdle's Height: 1,067 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

B-Final

1 364 Polach Josef 1990 CZE CZE 8,02
2 365 Gönczöl Mateo 1993 HUN HUN 8,09
3 359 Sedlak Vaclav 1993 CZE Dukla Praha 8,13
4 363 Kainrath Martin 1994 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 8,14
5 366 Domenig Florian 1995 AUT DSG Volksbank Wien 8,32
6 369 Frolik Petr 1991 CZE CZE 8,74

367 Schmid-Schutti Felix 1994 AUT Zehnkampf UNION CAN
368 Holzinger Thomas 1997 AUT ULC Weinland DNF

60m hurdles, men - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 18:00h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 7,49 Orlando Ortega (ESP), 03.02.2016, Düsseldorf/GER
Meetingrekord: 7,49 Anier Garcia (CUB), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 18 Hurdle's Height: 1,067 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 3

1 356 Penaz Petr 1991 CZE CZE 7,81 Q
2 353 Okoro Edrin 1998 GBR GBR 7,90 Q
3 362 Sklenar David 1997 CZE CZE 7,99 q
4 363 Kainrath Martin 1994 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 8,21 q
5 365 Gönczöl Mateo 1993 HUN HUN 8,24 q
6 367 Schmid-Schutti Felix 1994 AUT Zehnkampf UNION 8,37 q

Heat 2 of 3

1 360 Günes Mustafa 1989 TUR TUR 7,99 Q
2 361 Siedlaczek Dominik 1992 AUT DSG Volksbank Wien 8,04 Q
3 359 Sedlak Vaclav 1993 CZE Dukla Praha 8,25 q
4 366 Domenig Florian 1995 AUT DSG Volksbank Wien 8,38 q
5 369 Frolik Petr 1991 CZE CZE 8,86 q

352 Kiss Daniel 1982 HUN HUN CAN

Qualified are the 2  fastest of the heat and the 10 competitors by time for the next round.

Data service by www.seltec.at
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60m hurdles, men - heats - Continuation
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 18:00h

Competitors: 18 Hurdle's Height: 1,067 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 3 of 3

1 358 Pena Brahian 1994 SUI Amriswil-Athletics 7,86 Q
2 351 Mazac Martin 1990 CZE CZE 7,89 Q
3 357 Vogel Martin 1992 GER GER 7,99 q
4 364 Polach Josef 1990 CZE CZE 8,02 q
5 368 Holzinger Thomas 1997 AUT ULC Weinland 8,68 q

355 Frankis Gianni 1988 GBR GBR DNF

high jump, men - final
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 18:30h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 2,35 Gianmarco Tamberi (ITA), 04.02.2016, Banská Bystrica/SVK
Meetingrekord: 2,24 Dmitrik Aleksey (CUB), 30.01.2014

Competitors: 12

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

Final

1 502 Wilson Jamal 1988 BAH BAH 2,31 m
2 503 Takahari Hiromi 1987 JPN JPN 2,21 m
3 504 Tihomir Ivanaov 1994 BUL BUL 2,17 m
3 507 Melon Alen 1991 CRO CRO 2,17 m
5 505 Tan Ümit 1990 TUR TUR 2,13 m
5 508 Todosijevic Milos 1986 SRB SRB 2,13 m
7 506 Bakosi Peter 1993 HUN HUN 2,13 m
8 510 Broom-Edwards Jonathan 1988 GBR GBR 2,09 m
9 509 Kopic Josip 1994 AUT Zehnkampf UNION 2,09 m
10 513 Kronsteiner Philipp 1997 AUT Zehnkampf UNION 1,95 m
11 511 Zidar Luka 1990 SLO SLO 1,95 m
12 512 Siedlaczek Dominik 1992 AUT DSG Volksbank Wien 1,95 m

Data service by www.seltec.at
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pole vault, men - final
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 17:35h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 6,00 Shawnacy Barber (CAN), 15.01.2016, Reno/USA
Meetingrekord: 5,83 Kostas Filippidis (GRE), 31.01.2013

Competitors: 4

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

Final

1 556 Eaves Max 1988 GBR GBR 5,57 m
2 553 Köhler-Baumann Jakob 1993 GER LG Filstal 5,10 m
3 554 Posekany Lukas 1992 CZE CZE 5,00 m
4 551 Dobersek Rok 1999 SLO SLO 5,00 m

552 Ticar Ambroz 1996 SLO SLO w.v.T.

60m, women - A-/B-Finale
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:50h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 7,07 Dafne Schippers (NED), 06.02.2016, Karlsruhe/GER
Meetingrekord: 7,17 Merlene Ottey (SLO), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 15

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

A-Final

1 401 Mihalinec Maja 1989 SLO SLO 7,28
2 204 Bendova Nikola 1999 CZE CZE 7,49
3 405 Morris Lukesha 1995 GBR GBR 7,51
4 404 Jones Cherese 1985 RSA RSA 7,58
5 415 Mairhofer Katrin 1994 AUT SU Kärcher Leibnitz 7,74
6 217 Hofer Julia 1997 GER 1. FC Passau 7,79
7 408 Kobianova Krystina 1995 CZE CZE 7,81

206 Seer Tamara 1989 GER LAC Quelle Fürth FS DSQ

B-Final

1 412 Dvorakova Barbora 1997 CZE CZE 7,74
2 211 Vavrova Katerina 1998 CZE AC Slavia UH 7,75
3 418 Afflenzer Franziska 1998 AUT UNION St. Pölten 8,10
4 464 Glonegger Elisabeth 1982 GER MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 8,15
5 402 Preiner Verena 1995 AUT UNION Ebensee 8,31

207 Pölzl Carina 1997 AUT LAC Klagenfurt CAN
403 Homolova Martina 1996 CZE CZE CAN
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60m, women - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 17:00h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 7,07 Dafne Schippers (NED), 06.02.2016, Karlsruhe/GER
Meetingrekord: 7,17 Merlene Ottey (SLO), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 16

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 2

1 404 Jones Cherese 1985 RSA RSA 7,59 Q
1 204 Bendova Nikola 1999 CZE CZE 7,59 Q
3 408 Kobianova Krystina 1995 CZE CZE 7,70 Q
4 211 Vavrova Katerina 1998 CZE AC Slavia UH 7,79
5 207 Pölzl Carina 1997 AUT LAC Klagenfurt 7,85
6 403 Homolova Martina 1996 CZE CZE 8,00
7 418 Afflenzer Franziska 1998 AUT UNION St. Pölten 8,13

203 Kaptur Eva 1987 HUN HUN DNS

Heat 2 of 2

1 401 Mihalinec Maja 1989 SLO SLO 7,32 Q
2 206 Seer Tamara 1989 GER LAC Quelle Fürth 7,47 Q
3 405 Morris Lukesha 1995 GBR GBR 7,54 Q
4 415 Mairhofer Katrin 1994 AUT SU Kärcher Leibnitz 7,75 q
5 217 Hofer Julia 1997 GER 1. FC Passau 7,77 q
6 412 Dvorakova Barbora 1997 CZE CZE 7,79
7 464 Glonegger Elisabeth 1982 GER MTV 1881 Ingolstadt 8,05
8 402 Preiner Verena 1995 AUT UNION Ebensee 8,29

200m, women - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 18:45h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 22,72 Kyra Jefferson (USA), 29.01.2016, Fayetteville/USA
Meetingrekord: 22,95 Juliet Campbell (CUB), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 11

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 202 Pokos Lucija 1994 CRO CRO 24,37 1./III
2 208 Walli Susanne 1996 AUT Zehnkampf UNION 24,39 1./II
3 203 Kaptur Eva 1987 HUN HUN 24,49 2./III
4 207 Pölzl Carina 1997 AUT LAC Klagenfurt 24,81 2./II
5 209 Mapalagama Savannah 1995 AUT DSG Volksbank Wien 24,83 1./I
6 211 Vavrova Katerina 1998 CZE AC Slavia UH 24,84 3./III
7 213 Horvat Anita 1996 SLO SLO 24,89 3./II
8 212 Wilson Rebeka 1991 GBR GBR 24,94 4./III
9 217 Hofer Julia 1997 GER 1. FC Passau 25,12 4./II
10 403 Homolova Martina 1996 CZE CZE 25,87 2./I
11 219 Taitl Katharina 1992 AUT ULC Linz Oberbank 26,34 3./I
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800m, women - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 19:50h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 2:01,11 Laura Muir (GBR), 16.01.2016, Glasgow/GBR
Meetingrekord: 2:00,91 Stephanie Graf (AUT), 07.03.2003

Competitors: 10

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 106 Baldessari Irene 1993 ITA ITA 2:04,07
2 104 Keri Bianka 1994 HUN HUN 2:04,09
3 102 Jackson Emma 1988 GBR GBR 2:04,37
4 105 Barrow Leah 1993 GBR GBR 2:04,43
5 107 Ulrichova Alena 1994 CZE CZE 2:04,53
6 103 Nunu Michaela 1989 ROM ROM 2:04,67
7 108 Trost Katharina 1995 GER LG FESTINA Rupertiwinkel 2:07,56
8 109 Vocaskova Renata 1996 CZE CZE 2:11,05
9 110 Plötz Barbara 1999 GER TV Bad Kötzing 2:12,05

111 Viskotova Alesia 1991 UKR UKR DNF

60m hurdles, women - A-/B-Finale
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:10h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 7,82 Kendra Harrison (USA), 06.02.2016, Karlsruhe/GER
Meetingrekord: 7,94 Alina Talay (BLR), 06.02.2015

Competitors: 16 Hurdle's Height: 0,838 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

A-Final

1 451 Talay Alina 1989 BLR BLR 7,97
2 452 Tomic Marina 1983 SLO SLO 8,21
3 456 Loncarek Ivana 1991 CRO CRO 8,25
4 454 Miller Yasmin 1995 GBR GBR 8,27
4 457 Sepetavc Manca 1995 SLO SLO 8,27
6 461 Hlavata Karolina 1994 CZE USK Praha 8,31
7 453 Bendrat Stephanie 1991 AUT UNION Salzburg LA 8,33
8 463 Repasi Petra 1996 HUN HUN 8,47

B-Final

1 458 Nwawulor Marilyn 1992 GBR GBR 8,32
2 460 Kerekes Greta 1992 HUN HUN 8,33
3 470 Prezelj Joni Tomicic 1993 SLO SLO 8,49
4 462 Carmassi Giada 1994 ITA ITA 8,53
5 465 Zapfel Yvonne 1992 AUT LTB-Eisenstadt 8,77
6 467 Dvorakova Katerina 1997 CZE CZE 8,78
7 468 Kleiser Valerie 1993 AUT UNION St. Pölten 8,92

469 Strametz Karin 1998 AUT SU Kärcher Leibnitz CAN
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60m hurdles, women - heats
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 17:40h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 7,82 Kendra Harrison (USA), 06.02.2016, Karlsruhe/GER
Meetingrekord: 7,94 Alina Talay (BLR), 06.02.2015

Competitors: 17 Hurdle's Height: 0,838 m

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 3

1 454 Miller Yasmin 1995 GBR GBR 8,26 Q
2 453 Bendrat Stephanie 1991 AUT UNION Salzburg LA 8,29 Q
3 461 Hlavata Karolina 1994 CZE USK Praha 8,37 q
4 470 Prezelj Joni Tomicic 1993 SLO SLO 8,50 q
5 465 Zapfel Yvonne 1992 AUT LTB-Eisenstadt 8,94 q

Heat 2 of 3

1 452 Tomic Marina 1983 SLO SLO 8,25 Q
2 456 Loncarek Ivana 1991 CRO CRO 8,27 Q
3 460 Kerekes Greta 1992 HUN HUN 8,45 q
4 467 Dvorakova Katerina 1997 CZE CZE 8,65 q
5 469 Strametz Karin 1998 AUT SU Kärcher Leibnitz 8,66 q

464 Glonegger Elisabeth 1982 GER MTV 1881 Ingolstadt DNF

Heat 3 of 3

1 451 Talay Alina 1989 BLR BLR 7,99 Q
2 457 Sepetavc Manca 1995 SLO SLO 8,32 Q
3 463 Repasi Petra 1996 HUN HUN 8,45 q
4 458 Nwawulor Marilyn 1992 GBR GBR 8,49 q
5 462 Carmassi Giada 1994 ITA ITA 8,55 q
6 468 Kleiser Valerie 1993 AUT UNION St. Pölten 8,88 q

long jump presented by BANGERL, women - final
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 19:30h

Rekord Leistung Athlet
Weltjahresbestleistung: 6,84 Nastassia Mironchyk-Ivanova (BLR), 07.02.2016, Minsk/BLR
Meetingrekord: 6,77 Yarglis Savigne (CUB), 31.01.2008

Competitors: 7

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

Final

1 610 Veldakova Jana 1981 SVK SVK 6,45 m
2 609 Djordjevic Nina 1988 SLO SLO 6,22 m
3 606 Lagger Sarah 1999 AUT Zehnkampf UNION 6,05 m
4 608 Kurschilgen Lisa 1991 GER TV Wattenscheid 6,00 m
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long jump presented by BANGERL, women - final - Con tinuation
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 19:30h

Competitors: 7

Rk. BIB NameName YOB Nat.Nat. Team Result

Final - Continuation

5 607 Slanickova Lucia 1988 SVK SVK 5,99 m
6 603 Dvorakova Barbora 1997 CZE CZE 5,94 m
7 605 Dvorakova Katerina 1997 CZE CZE 5,67 m

4x200m mixed, U16 - Zeitläufe
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:35h

Competitors: 12

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 ULC Linz Oberbank I OÖ ULC Linz Oberbank 1:43,73 1./II
1: 1012, Breitenfellner Lorenz (2001) 2: 1013, Köhldorfer Leo (2001)        
3: 1014, Wiesmayr Lisa (2001)         4: 1015, Hinterreiter Linda (2001)    

2 Zehnkampf UNION OÖ Zehnkampf UNION 1:46,87 2./II
1: 1002, Redlinger Stefan (2002)      2: 1005, Lasch Leo (2001)             
3: 1003, Zeitlhofer Romana (2002)     4: 1001, Grabner Julia (2003)         

3 ATSV Linz LA OÖ ATSV Linz LA 1:47,94 3./II
1: 1006, Lackner Lena (2002)          2: 1007, Hackl Antonia (2002)         
3: 1009, Kozjak Lesicki Jan (2003)    4: 1010, Leibetseder David (2001)     

4 ULC Linz Oberbank II OÖ ULC Linz Oberbank 1:50,09 1./I
1: 1016, Kastner Moritz (2002)        2: 1017, Tsirkinidis Erotokritos (2001
3: 1018, Schnabel Nadine (2001)       4: 1019, Pisarova Zina (2002)         

5 SU IGLA long life I OÖ SU IGLA long life 1:50,21 4./II
1: 1036, Seyringer Paul (2001)        2: 1037, Steiner Felix (2001)         
3: 1038, Sura Magdalena (2002)        4: 1039, Winkler Sarah (2002)         

6 SVS-Leichtathletik SVS-Leichtathletik 1:53,00 2./I
1: 1026, Darazs Manuel (2002)         2: 1027, Opitz Katharina (2001)       
3: 1028, Pfeiffer Patricia (2001)     4: 1025, Suciu Raul (2001)            

7 LCA Umdasch Amstetten LCA Umdasch Amstetten 1:56,03 3./I
1: 1052, Weingartner Michael (2002)   2: 1053, Wurzer Viola (2002)          
3: 1054, Tröscher Sarah (2002)        4: 1055, Schattauer David (2003)      

8 UNION Salzburg LA UNION Salzburg LA 1:59,14 4./I
1: 1048, Novotny Elias (2002)         2: 1049, Ploner Leonie (2004)         
3: 1050, Vogl Johanna (2002)          4: 1051, Seitlinger Hannah (2002)     

9 ALC Wels OÖ ALC Wels 2:02,05 5./II
1: 1031, Forrester Shane (2004)       2: 1035, Bartl Fiona (2001)           
3: 1032, Dachs-Wiesinger Lukas (2002) 4: 1033, Aichinger Sophia (2002)      

10 SU IGLA long life II OÖ SU IGLA long life 2:04,65 5./I
1: 1040, Nagl Verena (2002)           2: 1041, Desch Luca (2003)            
3: 1042, Gierlinger Jakob (2002)      4: 1043, Bauer Katharina (2004)       

11 Team Salzburg Team Salzburg 2:05,11 6./I
1: 1044, Neubacher Lisa (2001)        2: 1045, Eggner Emily (2002)          
3: 1046, Gsöllpointner Alexander (2004 4: 1047, Wanderer Vanessa (2002)      

12 LAG Genböck Haus Ried OÖ LAG Genböck Haus Ried 2:06,39 6./II
1: 1021, Duft Manuel (2003)           2: 1020, Reiter Fabian (2002)         
3: 1023, Sternbauer Catharina (2002)  4: 1022, Hubauer Theresa (2003)       



OÖ U16-MEISTERSCHAFT mixed-Staffel Halle 2016
Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

1 (1) ULC Linz Oberbank I OÖ ULC Linz Oberbank 1:43,73 1./II
1: 1012, Breitenfellner Lorenz (2001) 2: 1013, Köhldorfer Leo (2001)        
3: 1014, Wiesmayr Lisa (2001)         4: 1015, Hinterreiter Linda (2001)    

2 (2) Zehnkampf UNION OÖ Zehnkampf UNION 1:46,87 2./II
1: 1002, Redlinger Stefan (2002)      2: 1005, Lasch Leo (2001)             
3: 1003, Zeitlhofer Romana (2002)     4: 1001, Grabner Julia (2003)         

3 (3) ATSV Linz LA OÖ ATSV Linz LA 1:47,94 3./II
1: 1006, Lackner Lena (2002)          2: 1007, Hackl Antonia (2002)         
3: 1009, Kozjak Lesicki Jan (2003)    4: 1010, Leibetseder David (2001)     

4 (4) ULC Linz Oberbank II OÖ ULC Linz Oberbank 1:50,09 1./I
1: 1016, Kastner Moritz (2002)        2: 1017, Tsirkinidis Erotokritos (2001
3: 1018, Schnabel Nadine (2001)       4: 1019, Pisarova Zina (2002)         

5 (5) SU IGLA long life I OÖ SU IGLA long life 1:50,21 4./II
1: 1036, Seyringer Paul (2001)        2: 1037, Steiner Felix (2001)         
3: 1038, Sura Magdalena (2002)        4: 1039, Winkler Sarah (2002)         

6 (9) ALC Wels OÖ ALC Wels 2:02,05 5./II
1: 1031, Forrester Shane (2004)       2: 1035, Bartl Fiona (2001)           
3: 1032, Dachs-Wiesinger Lukas (2002) 4: 1033, Aichinger Sophia (2002)      

7 (10) SU IGLA long life II OÖ SU IGLA long life 2:04,65 5./I
1: 1040, Nagl Verena (2002)           2: 1041, Desch Luca (2003)            
3: 1042, Gierlinger Jakob (2002)      4: 1043, Bauer Katharina (2004)       

8 (12) LAG Genböck Haus Ried OÖ LAG Genböck Haus Ried 2:06,39 6./II
1: 1021, Duft Manuel (2003)           2: 1020, Reiter Fabian (2002)         
3: 1023, Sternbauer Catharina (2002)  4: 1022, Hubauer Theresa (2003)       

4x200m mixed, U18 - Zeitläufe
Date: 12.02.2016  Begin: 20:40h

Competitors: 6

Rk. NameName Nat.Nat. Team Fn Result

Heat 1 of 1

1 Zehnkampf UNION  Zehnkampf UNION 1:40,34
1: 902, Okafor Leon (1999)            2: 903, Kronsteiner Hanna Elisabeth (2
3: 901, Lagger Sarah (1999)           4: 904, Mylak Gabriel (1999)          

2 DSG Volksbank Wien DSG Volksbank Wien 1:41,07
1: 921, Brukner Sergej (1999)         2: 920, Zwietnig Roman (2000)         
3: 919, Limbeck Kerstin (1999)        4: 918, Genis Emilie (2001)           

3 UNION Salzburg LA UNION Salzburg LA 1:41,23
1: 922, Asare Isaac (2000)            2: 923, Singhammer David (1999)       
3: 924, Grünwald Ingeborg (2001)      4: 925, Mayr Valentina (2000)         

4 ATSV OMV Auersthal I ATSV OMV Auersthal 1:45,32
1: 910, Prohaska Philip (2000)        2: 911, Schlosser Alice (2000)        
3: 912, Schorm Andrea (2000)          4: 913, Schlosser Julian (2000)       

5 ATSV OMV Auersthal II ATSV OMV Auersthal 1:56,69
1: 914, Lung Niklas (2001)            2: 916, Wachter Carina (2000)         
3: 915, Vacik Stefan (1999)           4: 917, Wondraschek Sigrid (1999)     

UNION St. Pölten UNION St. Pölten DNF
1: 907, Nichols-Bardi Daiyehan  (2001) 2: 906, Wallner Jonas (1999)          
3: 909, Kickinger Julia (1999)        4: 908, Schoberlechner Michelle (1999)
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